Important Contact Information for Questions and Concerns

ACADEMICS

Questions about Classes and Faculty Advising,
Please email your Academic Dean:

College of Arts and Humanities, Dean Cote: mcote@framingham.edu
Colleges of Business and Social & Behavioral Sciences, Dean Dargan: sdargan@framingham.edu
College of Education, Dean Greenberg: sgreenberg@framingham.edu
College of STEM, Dean Carroll: mcarroll@framingham.edu

Questions for the Advising Office
Email: advising@framingham.edu

Questions about Remote Teaching and Learning
Email: eto@framingham.edu

Questions about Technology Issues and Access
Call: 508 215-5906
Email:  it@framingham.edu 
myframingham:  https://myit.framingham.edu

Questions for the Library
Research assistance: reference@framingham.edu
Access Services questions: circulation@framingham.edu
All other questions:  bmitchell@framingham.edu

Questions for the Office of Academic Affairs
Email:
kchristopher@framingham.edu
ttiernan@framingham.edu

Questions for Graduate or Continuing Education
dgce@framingham.edu


STUDENT SERVICES

Questions for the University Registrar
Email: registrarsoffice@framingham.edu

Questions about Student Accounts
Email: studentaccounts@framingham.edu  Please include your name, student ID number, and details of your inquiry.

[bookmark: _GoBack]Questions about Financial Aid
Email: financialaid@framingham.edu


STUDENT AFFAIRS AND RESIDENCE LIFE

Questions for the Counseling Center
Call: 508-626-4640
Email: counselingcenter@framingham.edu
The Counseling Center is open, though we are not available for foot traffic. We are engaging in tele-therapy, i.e., doing therapy sessions by phone. Please contact us to set up an appointment.

Questions for the Health Center
Call: 508-626-4900
Email: healthcenter@framingham.edu

Questions for Veteran and Military Services
Email: veterans@framingham.edu

Questions for Career Services and Employer Relations
General Inquiries: careerservices@framingham.edu
Internship Inquiries: jgardosik@framingham.edu

Questions for Community Standards (Student behavior or student conduct issues)
Call: 508-626-4604
Email: communitystandards@framingham.edu

Questions for the Dean of Students & Rams Resource Center, Student Title IX
Call: 508-626-4596
Email: deanofstudents@framingham.edu

Questions about New Student & Family Programs – Orientation, Foundations
Email: orientation@framingham.edu
Instagram™ Social Media: @newfsuram

Questions for Residence Life
Call: 508-626-4636
Email: residencelife@framingham.edu

Questions for Student Involvement & Leadership Development (SILD)
General Inquiries: sild@framingham.edu
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